2013 General Tax Rates

DISTRICT

Burlington County

General Tax Rate

Effective Tax Rate

BASS RIVER TWP
BEVERLY CITY
BORDENTOWN CITY
BORDENTOWN TWP
BURLINGTON CITY
BURLINGTON TWP
CHESTERFIELD TWP
CINNAMINSON TWP
DELANCO TWP
DELRAN TWP
EASTAMPTON TWP
EDGEWATER PARK TWP
EVESHAM TWP
FIELDSBORO BORO
FLORENCE TWP
HAINESPORT TWP
LUMBERTON TWP
MANSFIELD TWP
MAPLE SHADE TWP
MEDFORD TWP
MEDFORD LAKES BORO
MOORESTOWN TWP
MT HOLLY TWP

MT LAUREL TWP
NEW HANOVER TWP
NO HANOVER TWP
PALMYRA BORO
PEMBERTON BORO
PEMBERTON TWP
RIVERSIDE TWP
RIVERTON BORO
SHAMONG TWP
SOUTHAMPTON TWP
SPRINGFIELD TWP
TABERNACLE TWP
WASHINGTON TWP
WESTAMPTON TWP
WILLINGBORO TWP
WOODLAND TWP
WRIGHTSTOWN BORO

1.646
4.004
3.025
2.819
3.174
2.708
2.238
2.391
2.274
3.252
2.389
2.315
2.493
2.491
2.280
2.076
2.159
2.927
2.583
2.856
2.877
2.295
2.509
4.302
2.136
1.873
3.340
2.691
3.540
3.085
3.137
2.430
2.506
2.334
2.243
1.153
2.121
3.338
1.638
3.787

1.736
3.864
2.874
2.514
3.062
2.664
2.242
2.646
2.589
2.871
2.588
2.469
2.515
2.500
2.214
2.005
2.154
2.328
2.662
2.724
2.793
2.140
2.668
2.243
1.825
1.832
3.016
1.551
1.982
2.939
2.931
2.296
2.268
2.505
2.303
1.305
2.117
3.396
1.907
2.622



